1A59n19

L#181N1A SELF SUPPORT TOWER #9mHLAAEN g9 24 H.

37 $®En_d@234aam4aa344®4343r£mwg

.UNFDR 2.670

1A F18aLALUY

SS-00 UnuazasURRUULEIDINIFAGS 24 LHBIS

SS-01 OVERALL SELF SUPPORT TOWER 24 MSS-01

SS-02 LADDER DETAIL IN SELF SUPPORT

SS-03 wUU2818 Module D

SS-04 bUUe18 Module C

SS-05 HUU2818 Module B

SS-06 HUUYe18 Module A

SS-07 SELF SUPPORTED TOWER 24M.

SS-08 CABLE LADDER DETAIL

SS-09 DETAIL PLAN COLUMN CC , CF & DETAIL FOUNDATION FF

SS-10 DETAIL FC
1§1299IA9N13 HoonuUU
u3unIngnsiuursuszsimalne $a1m NBILUUUKHLAZAIUANNIINBHI
102 ZBLINRNE 1INV 102 Z8INANE  YINNIUNA

413 N9LNY 10120 813 NN 10120




o u3En Ingmstuuretszinalng
w 102 9889 INgNE onnlium
LIRFINT NFILNHY 10120
Insfwel 02-287-8630
o — -/ .“.uuﬁv. T 13815 02-287-8295
N p PROJECT:
Ny el
N N\,
— v m | a1 a
— M H A AIANTHANWAIINELALLAIDINF
3 N Module A b s
/] Self Support Tower IRAFRALN §9 24 X.
© N T d
N A
/l «.;N m =
N e
. —e i 5
. LOCATION :
N — AW - - Nf -
N «Nﬂ\r. .S@Eudmxjgmamgams‘_a@‘_Egﬂrrtm@E
N 4
e U\ ot REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED
™ N W\r ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE :
— H_L ARCHITECTS .
w /w Zoac_m w M M\ wa. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236 b/\/\\
© q Ny b g
M NN STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :
= e H\r‘ wie axifiesh A5l9AAns Neacebe 1&.4
N 4
Ny AL
% R N < | w\f ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :
An ~T — - ‘...NMV, N I wie SUAWNS Jumzin @nn.5309 Al%WJ
A — R H\., [—
AN 4
Dy _.J\ \. MECHANICAL ENGINEERS : —~
M NN wie A3 mAgasIn an.17222 Dy~ d
o = Module C Ef
S N 4
© N A 4 SANITARY ENGINEERS :
K iz
N 7
/“ %\HM.
V/ A SERVEY TECHNICAL :
- Ny N
X —_— M —_— —_— —_— —_— —_— —_— —_— — mvy\“. —_— —
; =
w/%/ i M\r DRAWING
S Ny aw\ \m
M N 4 OVERALL SELF SUPPORT TOWER 24 M
S NI Module D %
S Dy AL g CABLE LADDER
iA W\. <<_UI—I—|— “WOOBB ”M<_M_OZ “_u>._‘m DESCRIPTION REMARK
. CLIMBING LADDER i H\nm L40*3 @400mm
PN Z
: < =f
£ _ M 1]
DRAWING BY : { DRAWING NO
1.20 1.20 wal. gyund anlsgnd mw./«/\,\ SS-01
CHECKED BY :
wie Bnwad Buwa Q\_\ DRAWING TOTAL :
OVERALL SELF SUPPORT TOWER 24 M e
MW 1:125 e fingad .
SCALE :




M12:35, |
M12:35 4
M12:35 ||
M12:35 4~
e ol
S =1
M12'35 ||
M12:35 4~
M10430 || M10%30
5 LBC M10*30
T ibC ERLDC
i N M10%30
M12*35
M12'35 |
M1235_
= ]
o ol
S =]
M12:35 ||
M12:35 4~
Mi0430 || M10%30
M12+30 | LBC M10*30
o - M1030
M12:30 —
M12:30 [ |
M1230 4]
S i
S =1
M12:30 [ |
M1230 4~
M1030 | [l M10%30
M12+35 | 16C
LpoNRC Lbe
B MO0~ pc M10"30
- M12+35
L M1235
M12*35
s 1o
. =
o N —
S =1
o m1235
M12*35
s 1o
wizas | 123
0.50

CLIMBING LADDER RmINHg9 24 LHRAT

5.8
o 0|

RB19

|
1]

L50*5

RB19

L50%4

RB19

RB19

RB19

RB19

L50*5

RB19

RB19

L50%4

RB19

RB19

RB19

L50*5

RB19

RB19

RB19

RB19

RN

PL5*50

28 2.8

[26]0 o

PL5*50

0.50

. PL5*50
-
~_PL5*50

slke

buuage CLIMBING LADDER

6.00

6.00

24.00

6.00

6.00

I

oo |1 &S
— 3 K. (DC
3~ TN
@ [ 2
— 1 K.([DC
e NN
SR
(&)
g ] g
— 2 R(@0C
g TN i

H
X))

0

.3
——

0

CABLE LADDER AI1HgY 24 LHRAT

L50%

1030 M10*30

L40%3

°a]

x|

0% o

N S

L50°%

L40%3

N

L40%3

L40%3

L40°3

1403

0% ©

NFE

L50%

1403

R

L40%3

L40%3

1604

L40%3

L40%3

0% o

N S

L40%3

—

L40%3

L40°3

L40°3 R
P50 030

oS \‘
0.50

I

PLE50
[eea ¢

PLES
[o0 a o]

luudgne CABLE LADDER

u3En Ingmstuurelszinalng
102 9889 INgNE onntium
LIRFINT NFILNNY 10120
Insfinii 02-287-8630

Insas 02-287-8295

PROJECT:

21m1TanhdeInguaszianaInA
Self Support Tower ARARIARLN g9 24 .

LOCATION :

HRAAIUANNIFITININNBIN ALNEDR

REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED

ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE :

ARCHITECTS :

Son”

wa. gyl amlsgnE a-sn 16236

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :

wie dafiesd a3lamisind nencebe

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :

wig FuRiuns Swazin avn.5309

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS :

wie #5398 mAgisI An.17222 g\

SANITARY ENGINEERS :

SERVEY TECHNICAL :

DRAWING :
LADDER DETAIL

REVISION :

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

DRAWING BY :

mw‘/«/\,\. DRAWING NO :
wal. gyuad analsgnd

SS-02
CHECKED BY :
wie Gndwed Suwa

NIA1EIW 1:100

NIRTIEIW

1. 25

NIR51EW  1:100

NIRTIEI

1:100

DRAWING TOTAL :
APPROVED BY :

2/10
wigl3an fimgad .

SCALE :




TOP FLANGE PLATE

6.00

M12*35

M12*35
ﬁg
M16*70
% M12*35
) M12*35
o o
Ca— N\ 1235
M12*351
o
o M12*35
A M12*35
M12*35
EH1
o o]l
M12*35
o
o M12*35
= M12*35 M12:35
o
P = AL
M12*351 M12+35
o
o o M12+35
= M12*35
M12*35
EH1
0 o]l
M12*35
o
o M12+35
= M12*35 M12+35
B¢|
M12*351 M12*35
M12*35
o
o M1235
= M12*35 M12*35
A¢|
o
0

BOTTOM FLANGE PLATE

BILL OF MATERIAL
MARK NO. SECTION SIZE QTY | REMARKS
CL1 L50*4 1 LADDER
LD1 L50*4 1 LADDER
M12*35 ¥
V1235 SB2 L50*5 16 | HORIZONTAL
ED1 L50*5 20 | REDUNDANT
ED2 L50*5 4 | REDUNDANT
EH1 L50*5 8 [HORIZONTAL u3En Ingmstuurelszinalng
EH2 L50*5 8 HORIZONTAL 102 dmm_ﬁrm._sm ﬁmarﬁ#rﬁ
|¢D EH3 L50"5 4 |HORIZONTAL LIREINT NFILNHY 10120
EH4G L50*5 1 HORIZONTAL Tnsdne 02-287-8630
EH4 L65*5 3 |HORIZONTAL I
= PIPE139.8'6.0 4 LEG Y1313 02-287-8295
PROJECT:
BOLTS / WASHERS
SIZE QTy SIZE QTY
Section D-D ﬁ“wwo Nwo M16*70 32 81ANSEaRAsINguazIa18INA
- m =1 o
Self Support Tower ARAFNALN §9 24 3.
M12*35 M12*35
LOCATION :
M12*35 '
|¢C S@Eudmm,_DJnMﬂm»_amS\Z@\_Dw_EFxme
REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED
M12*35 ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE :
ARCHITECTS : .
wa. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236 b})\,\
mmoﬁ_OD OuO STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :
wie axifiesh A3l9AAnf Neaceba ..&.ﬂl
M12*35 M12*35
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :
wie Sufiung Jumzin aWn.5309 9 =
Ry
M12*35
MECHANICAL ENGINEERS : —~
wie A3% A1AgITIN AN.17222
|¢B M12*35 g\
M1235
SANITARY ENGINEERS :
mmo._n_OD B-B SERVEY TECHNICAL :
JA
M12°35 M12*35 DRAWING :
kUU2818 Module D
M12*35
REVISION :
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

Section A-A

Luuaee Module D
NOT TO SCALE

NIRSIAI

CHECKED BY :

DRAWING BY : mw/«/\,\. DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund analsgnd
wie Gndwed Buwa

DRAWING TOTAL :

$S-03
APPROVED BY :
wigl3an fimgad .

3710

SCALE :




BILL OF MATERIAL
M1235 MARK NO. SECTION SIZE QTY | REMARKS
CL2 L50*4 1 LADDER
LD2 L50*4 1 LADDER
DD1 L50*5 20 DIAGONAL
DD2 L50*5 4 DIAGONAL
® 8 DH1 L50*5 12 |HORIZONTAL
; M16*70 co o —
M16*7 M12'35 DH2 L50*5 6 | HORIZONTAL u3en Ingmsfuureussinalne
m DH3 L50*5 3 | HORIZONTAL 102 989 NgNE onntiug
0. C¢| M12*35 |¢C DH4 L50*5 3 HORIZONTAL LIAFINT NFINWY 10120
SB L50*5 12 |HORIZONTAL Tnadnst 02-287-8630
D1 PIPE114.3*4.0 4 LEG
e BL5%0 3 T ADDER Insans 02-287-8295
PROJECT:
o
o BOLTS / WASHERS
- SIZE Qry SIZE QryY
L] M12*35 M12'35 Section C-C M10*30 16 M12735 234 amsaanitdiinguazianainie
o M12*35  DH1 e M16*70 24 L .
L0 == | M12*35 M12*35 Self Support Tower ARAFLAREN §9 24 A.
% M12'35
M12*35
L é
00 Y AHP PFM1
B e >
2, o <
{1 C k %% E* LOCATION
- M1235 | M12°35 .
% S8 M1235 1 CL2 S@EudEf:gmamgams\_a@\_ngmrim@s
= f— o S == E||! v A_
N\ e M42535 slMFw_.EAM 35
™~ . 1S PFM2 © REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED
H o m ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE
0&7 o) AHP I = ARCHITECTS : .
B QO o o L\ wal. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236 b})\,\
0, - .
a S S = mi2’3 . M12'35
o < Section D-D
M12*35 M12*35 STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :
— M12:35 DH1 wie axifiesh A3l9AAnf Neaceba ..&.ﬂl
M s we | M12*35
O/N// ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :
SuBuni Sumein awn.5309 9 =
L 60 W8 SUAUNT IWBASNW n ﬁb
4874 o
o
— MECHANICAL ENGINEERS : —~
\ . M12*35 wie A3de MAgITINe An.17222 g\
< < -
. - v L 12135 v
™
o
SANITARY ENGINEERS
S :
<
B 0\ O
O. SERVEY TECHNICAL :
—
M12*35 -
/
M12*35
0&/ DRAWING :
~ o
3 9]
o bUU2818 Module C
wwm@ LDC St £
o Q @ M16*70 M16*70
CM, REIb
D C
a3 REVISION
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

s st s S|
Section A-A WUUYE1e Module C e

wie Gndwed Buwa DRAWING TOTAL :

N1m9189%  NOT TO SCALE e b 4/10
TOP FLANGE PLATE BOTTOM FLANGE PLATE wienfion fingod .

SCALE :




SB

-
(&)
& %

C
&
{ v\]
\e
@

He
Sl
B\ O
e
7|
o
P w
72
N
oS
B\ O
& |
\
o He
SllZ4
B\ O
<,
7|
o
72
% LDC
ol O~
HbiS 3LDbC

TOP FLANGE PLATE

6.00

BOTTOM FLANGE PLATE

M12*35
Q
&
2, EEE  W16%60
S e M16*60
M12*35
T3] SB B
S O M3 | g N
s 9 N\ _M12*35
M12*35
o
©
A M12*35
M12*35 i
cH M12:35
[ee Ll
M12*35
o
= M12+35
A M12*35
m i M12*35
M12*35
o
o 1) o
= M12*35
M12*35 i
CcH M12:35
(o0 COl
M12*35
o
o M12*35
A M12*35
< = M1235
M1235
o
©
A M12*35
o
0
o
A8 a8
= wz_m 670 M16*70

|¢C

|¢B

|¢A

BILL OF MATERIAL
MARK NO. SECTION SIZE QTY REMARKS
CL2 L50*4 1 LADDER
LD2 L50%4 1 LADDER
CD1 L50%5 20 DIAGONAL
CD2 L50*5 4 DIAGONAL
CH1 L50%5 12 | HORIZONTAL
CH2 L50*5 6 |HORIZONTAL u3en Ingmsfuureussinalne
CH3 L50*5 3 | HORIZONTAL 102 989 NgNE onntiug
Ch4 L50%5 3| HORIZONTAL LIREINT NFILNNY 10120
M1235 SB L50'5 12| HORIZONTAL Tt 022878630
Cc1 PIPE101.6*4.0 4 LEG I
LDC PL5"50 8 | LADDER 1138713 02-287-8295
M12*35 m PROJECT:
/. BOLTS / WASHERS
SIZE QTY SIZE Q1Y
M12*35 o * " a1 e
w M10°30 16 M16'60 Gl mgEgmmﬁgimauﬁﬂrrmnrm\_mgjqﬂ
M12*35 228 o a a
M12*35 Self Support Tower AWAFLAREN §9 24 A.
M35 | 5 —
— M12*35
M12*3
s~ M12°35
Section C-C LoGATION -
S@Eudmxngmamgamﬁ\_a@\_EJEF@L_m@E
_/\_‘_N»mm REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED
ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE
M12*35 ARCHITECTS : .
: wa. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236
/ M12'35 : o
M12*35 W STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS
l% wie aaifiesh @3l9AsAnd Noacebe ..&.ﬂl
LD2 M12*35
M12°3%5 N L %
‘N8 RN

M12*35

M12*3

Section B-B

M12*35

M12*35

SB

M12*35 M12*35

M12*35

M12*35

CH2

M12*35 M12*35

M12*35

M12*3

Section A-A

M12*35

M12*35

LUU8e Module B
NOT TO SCALE

NIRSIAI

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :

wig FuRiuns Swazin avn.5309

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS :

wie #5398 mAgisI an.17222 g\

SANITARY ENGINEERS :

SERVEY TECHNICAL :

DRAWING :
LUUANE Module B
REVISION :
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

DRAWING BY : *| DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund anlsgnd mw}?\,\ SS-05

CHECKED BY :

O~

wie Gndwed Buwa DRAWING TOTAL :

APPROVED BY : 5/10

£

wieU3en fagad

SCALE :




TOP

a8

TOP

TOP FLANGE PLATE

6.00

BOTTOM FLANGE PLATE

M16*6 - "mmlhmu
o | Wii2ras M16°60
o SB gB
o OF~  M2'3% - mxwl/ﬁr [ —3©
s w9
Y " ~__ M12*35
M12*35_ M12*35 e oY
o %
e
o«
M12*35 23 M12*35
o M12°35 Bt M1235 a)
¢| 6o ~%o) |¢
o %
C
—
SB 5B M12+35
m M12*35 m BH3 m
¢| : N 1/8( x| |¢
M12*35_ Mm12*35 M12*35
o &,
o o o M12*35
—
M12*35 ) M12*35
M12"35  BH1 M12*35
(oo —~e o]
o %
C
—
SB  sB M12*35
M12*35
< T <
¢| ° >N [/B[ LX) |¢
M12*35_ M12*35 M12*35
o %
0. M12*35
—
M12*35 M12'35
M12°35  BH1 M12*35
L —~e o]
/]
o
L
o

&
M16°60

u3En Ingmstuurelszinalng
102 9889 INgNE anniiug
LIRFINT NFILNNY 10120
Insfinii 02-287-8630
Insas 02-287-8295

PROJECT:

21A3anhdeInguaszanaInA

Self Support Tower ARARIARLN g9 24 .

BILL OF MATERIAL
MARK NO. SECTION SIZE QTY | REMARKS
cL2 1504 1 LADDER
LD2 L50%4 1 LADDER
BD1 1505 44 | DIAGONAL

M12*35 BH1 1505 22 | HORIZONTAL
M12°35 S8 BH2 1505 12 | HORIZONTAL
BH2 BH3 L50%5 6 | HORIZONTAL
. Q¥ N BH4 L50°5 6 | HORIZONTAL
M12°35 ‘ ‘ M12*35 "
£ | SB L50%5 12 | HORIZONTAL
P T M12'35 B1 PIPE89.1*4.0 4 LEG
~ < —_ cL2 LDC PL5"50 8 LADDER
I ju g
o o
_l_
o M12+35 AHP 1505 2 [HORIZONTAL
n.O *,
ol \_ 1235 PFL L50%5 1 | PLATFORM
O PFM1 1505 1| PLATFORM
M12*3 M12°35 PFM2 L50%5 1 | PLATFORM
) PFR L50%5 1 | PLATFORM
Section C-C TOP PL6 3 PLATE
V1235 M12*35 BOLTS / WASHERS
M1235 / m_N*m QTy m_N*m ary
AHP PEM1 M10*30 16 M16*60 24
< > M12'35 234
e W, A1
M12*35
=1 1 1 Ek
PFM2 o
([T
1 o T
&l T AP o
Jof bl
M12'3 . M12:35
Section D-D
M12*35
M12*35
SB
BH2

M12*35

BN

M12*35
x
X
R M12*35
M12*35
M12*35~ M12*35
Section B-B
M12*35
M12*35 S8
BH2
M12*35
M12*35 o
T
o
M12*35
l/
M12*3

M12*35
Section A-A
LUUZ818 Module A

NOT TO SCALE

NIRSIEI

LOCATION :

HRAAIUANNIFITININNBIN ALNEDR

REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED

ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE :

ARCHITECTS

wa. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236 b})\,\
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :
wie axifiesh A5l9AARs NEaceba ..&.ﬂl
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :

PP a e —— =
wie Sufung Iuasin @Wn.5309 9

B>y

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS : ~

wig #5398 mAgIsI An.17222 g\

SANITARY ENGINEERS :

SERVEY TECHNICAL :

DRAWING :

wuUua8a18 Module A
REVISION :
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK
DRAWING BY : < DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund anlsgnd mw./?\,\ SS-06
CHECKED BY :

wie andwed Buna Q\_\

DRAWING TOTAL :

APPROVED BY :

wigUFn fiwnad \%

6710

SCALE :




LIGHTNING ROD

2 :
2 o
e o ITEM DESIGN LOAD ANTENNA FEEDER
_ ®
[a
m m 1. WIND SPEED 130 KM/HR.
< 2
S - 2,
> 3
s L E
S >
=
©)
ju
O
) 1 1 — — — 1 1 — —
o
T
9]
m
o
<
[oN
S EEANEEANER INLEINETINITIND [ INEEINETINITINE P INEEINS TIND PINTPINE T INITIND [
oOFf
£ = e . .
N @ x 5 5
o m m m m
MODULE D ¢ B A
MAIN LEG PIPE 89.1x4 PIPE 101.6x4 PIPE 114.3x4 PIPE 139.8x6
DIAGONAL EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5
HORIZONTAL EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5
REDUNDANT EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5 EA. 50x50x5
COLOR ORANGE WHITE ORANGE WHITE ORANGE WHITE ORANGE

GENERAL NOTES

1. DESIGN CRITERIA . - DESIGN STANDARD : EIA-222-C & AISC LRFD.

2. MATERIALS

2.1 STRUCTURE - STEEL PIPE SHALL CONFORM TO JIS G3444 OR EQUIVALENT - STEEL ANGLE SHALL CONFORM TO JIS G 3101 SS400

2.2 BOLTS & NUTS - JIS GRADES8.8 / DIN GRADE8.8 OR EQUIVALENT - ALL BOLT TO BE HEXAGON HEAD WITH SINGLE NUT, SPRING WASHER & PLAIN WASHER.
3. GALVANIZING - STEEL MEMBERS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM-A123

- BOLTS & NUTS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM-A1563

SELF SUPPORTED TOWER 24M. WS 1 30KMH DETAIL

HIRTIEI

1:100

1.20

u3En Ingmstuuretszinalng
102 9889 INgNE onntim
LIRFINT NFILNNY 10120
Insfinii 02-287-8630
Insa1s 02-287-8295

PROJECT:

21A13anhdeInguazianaInA
Self Support Tower ARARIARLN g9 24 .

LOCATION :

HRAAIUANNIFITININNBIN ALNEDR

REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED

ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE :

ARCHITECTS :

o

wa. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :

wie aaifiesh @3l9AsAnd Noacebe ..&.ﬂl

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :

wig FuRiuns Swazin avn.5309

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS :

wie #5398 mAgisI an.17222 g\

SANITARY ENGINEERS :

SERVEY TECHNICAL :

DRAWING :

SELF SUPPORTED TOWER 24M.
WS 130KMH DETAIL

REVISION :

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

DRAWING BY :

mw‘/«/\,\. DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund anlsgnd

SS-07

CHECKED BY :

wie Bnwad Buwa Q\_\ DRAWING TOTAL

APPROVED BY : 7710
wigl3an fimgad .

SCALE :
1:100




.04

6.00

0.2 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 D.25

FB25X6

0.30

N\

0.04, 0.12 A 0.04

;

Ve 4-Bolt M12mm.

ﬁ
/

0.20

0.04 0.12

0.20 PL 10mm.

Detail A
0.30
N
(40}
ol 8 3
@ © =
™ o
(NN}
o
o
See Detail A
(@)
™
o
E
(@]
= _ |
o
7o.moi
2ILd198999U X 6 sets
NIAS1E 1:50

FB25x6

CABLE LADDER

\FB25x6@0.50m.

GENERAL NOTES

1. DESIGN CRITERIA :
- DESIGN STANDARD : EIA-222-C & AISC LRFD.

2. MATERIALS

2.1 STRUCTURE

- STEEL PIPE SHALL CONFORM TO JIS G3444 OR
EQUIVALENT

- STEEL ANGLE SHALL CONFORM TO JIS G 3101
S5400

2.2 BOLTS & NUTS

- JIS GRADES.8 / DIN GRADES8.8 OR EQUIVALENT

- ALL BOLT TO BE HEXAGON HEAD WITH SINGLE NUT,
SPRING WASHER & PLAIN WASHER.

3. GALVANIZING
- STEEL MEMBERS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM-A123
- BOLTS & NUTS SHALL CONFORM TO ASTM-A153

u3En Ingmstuurelszinalng
102 9889 INgNE onnlium
LIRFINT NFILNNY 10120
Insfinii 02-287-8630

Insans 02-287-8295

PROJECT:

81A13anhdeINguazLa1aINA
Self Support Tower ARARIARLN g9 24 .

LOCATION :

HRAAIUANNIFITININNBIN ALNEDR

REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED

ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE :

ARCHITECTS :

wal. gyl amlsgnE n-sn 16236 b})\,\
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :
wie axifiesh A3l9AeARs NEaceba ..&.ﬂl
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :
PP —— =
wie Sufung Iuasin @Wn.5309 9
B>y

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS :

we #5398 mAgisI An.17222 g\

SANITARY ENGINEERS :

SERVEY TECHNICAL :

1.95 3.00 x1.05
FB38x6
L50x50x5 Datiug1mas Plate 6 mm.
L50x50x5
o o
() ()
< >
<. A
o )
Ll w
o o
o a
Lﬂj mhr
l  GL.
See Deatil CF See Deatil CF
1.20x1.20
L] L]
See Detail FF See Detail FF

HORIZONTAL CABLE LADDER

NIR1E 1:50

DRAWING :

CABLE LADDER DETAII

REVISION :

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

DRAWING BY :

mw‘/«/\,\. DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund analsqnd

SS-08
CHECKED BY :
wie Gndwed Buwa

DRAWING TOTAL :
APPROVED BY :

8710
wigl3an fingad .

SCALE :




2.20
1.20

(|

0.50

0.50

2.20

AR

W 0.50 NE 1.20 N 0.50 d
) ) f 1
CcC CcC
CcC CcC
wilan @ co(g1uLanennim)
( 0.40 s
8-DB20

0.40

25t—RB9@0.10m.

LU LUYNELAN CC
scale 1:20

0.60

LA F1UIMN FF

Non Shrink Grouting

u3En Ingmstuureszinalng
102 9889NgNE anniiug
LIRFINT NFILNNY 10120
Insfinii 02-287-8630
Insa1s 02-287-8295

PROJECT:

21A13ankdeInguazanaINA
Self Support Tower ARARIARLN g9 24 .

LOCATION :

HRAAIUANNIFITININNBIN ALNEDR

10.20

0.60x0.60

REGISTER OF
ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS

AUTHORIZED
SIGNATURE :

ARCHITECTS

wa. ggymadl anlsqnd a-da 16236

Son”

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :

wie dafiesd a3lamisind nemcebe

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :

wig FuRiuns Swazin avn.5309

MECHANICAL ENGINEERS :

wE AYY NIAFITIM NN.17222

wilau gUfimgausn Fr

SANITARY ENGINEERS :

LU LURNBFIUTIN FF
scale * 1:20

SERVEY TECHNICAL :

DRAWING :

DETAIL PLAN COLUMN CC , CF

 0.25

4-DB12
St—RB6@0.20m.

0.25

LLIVUURINEILRAT CF
scale 1: 20

DETAIL FOUNDATION FF

REVISION :

NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK

DRAWING BY : mw‘/«/\,\. DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund anlsgnd

S§S-09

CHECKED BY :
wie Gndwed Buwa DRAWING TOTAL :

APPROVED BY : 9/10
wigl3an fimgad .

SCALE :




N|

0.35

NY

2.20
1.50

N

0.35

u3En Ingmstuureszinalng
102 9889NgNE anniiug
LIREINT NFILNNY 10120
Insewsf 02-287-8630
Insans 02-287-8295
PROJECT:
520 Non Shrink Grouting
Kk . N
035 1.50 v 035 | o
[ T T 1 21IANSANRETINYUAZLEIBINTA
0.40 o o o
Self Support Tower AWAFLAREN §9 24 A.
[ F¥AL 0.00 &
o= ~< “_G P ~< ROSINR NS SSUINET
/ / _m / /
(@]
- _/ 7 / I - - - - m - ) - :Ou LOCATION :
N 7 | \ / © 8-DB20 _
~ L~ _ ~ L~ S@Eudmxngmamgamﬁ\_a@\_ngﬂrrxm@m_
| [ | wEq| _
I wTu,QSH_ 0.50 & / REGISTER OF AUTHORIZED
ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS SIGNATURE
I o & o o o 9
_ ARCHITECTS : .
_ 1-DB16 Loop Around wa. gyl amlsgnE a-sn 16236 b})\,\
| 3 /
_ «© ) — T — STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS :
- \ I - - - - - - - o 12—DB20# i
Wi dNLNYIE JLAAITNAR Nacolbe .
P =
| Dowel Bar 4-DB16 ¢19 2.00 4|
_ L o
fa o o) o o o [e) ollT1 W_ o -
_ & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERS :
I %VF ABUNTANENL . wie ufiung Iwmsin dWn.5309 Al%M
“ ST a0 | NIBNENLTARUL
| MECHANICAL ENGINEERS : —~
- ,I ~ ,- ,’ N wig A3 magissn n.17222 g\
/ \| / \
- i _ _ _ _ L _ _
\ / r \ / SANITARY ENGINEERS
\ | / _ | \ | / ;
r ~4- | Amlﬁwmo ~ .T\ I_
F| 0.35 1.50 0.35
! ! ! SERVEY TECHNICAL :
2.20 B
Q/
- wilau 31fingusIn Fo(gnulda1eInIA)
g Anwgﬁr@g®g34§
DETAIL FC
scale - 1:20
REVISION :
NO. DATE DESCRIPTION REMARK
DRAWING BY : *| DRAWING NO :
wal. gyund anlsgnd mw}?\,\ sS-10
CHECKED BY :
wie Bnwed Buwa Q\_\ DRAWING TOTAL :
APPROVED BY : 10/10
wigl3an fimgad .
SCALE :




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

